
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
57 
41 

149 
160 

46 
137 

23 
102 

75 
92 
58 
68 
10 
85 
30 

6 
177 

2 
131 

14 
168 

61 
123 
104 

98 
107 
132 

49 
97 
62 

117 
188 

93 
191 
205 

63 
91 

1 
186 

56 
101 

5 
28 

Name 
ZANETTI Antonio 
MOONAN Scott 
WETTSTEIN Patrick 
BASTINO Sylvain 
MOSS John 
MULLER Mickael 
BUMFORD Gary 
OGDEN David 
LOVASZI Tibor 
TODARO Filippo 
GUGGENBERGER Roger 
KATRATZAKIS Kostas 
MASON Andy 
MICHELL Paul 
COOMBS Ralph 
MODUGNO Diego 
LUJAN Franck 
RHYS Gough 
TERNULLO Biagio Antonello 
BELFIELD Kenny 
DUCREST Gregory 
HUHNDORF Martin 
BLUMEL Matthias 
BARCLAY Cliff 
PASCALE Valerio 
PESCHEL Adam 
THORETTON Matthieu 
GAMMINO Bruno 
MUSCOLINO Daniele 
IFF Daniel 
SCHMIDT Joachim 
MORRISSEY Adam 
GADIENT Corina 
ESTOPPEY Vincent 
PUMA Rosario Maurizio 
JATON Pierre 
GALLONE Elio Marco 
ABDILLA Noel 
MICHELL Max 
GOODING Richard 
NOVAK Vaclav 
ANDRE Mickael 
COLLIER Darryl 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:07.185 
2:09.645 
2:09.813 
2:10.052 
2:10.170 
2:10.728 
2:10.763 
2:10.993 
2:11.013 
2:11.067 
2:11.251 
2:11.288 
2:12.067 
2:12.111 
2:12.190 
2:12.309 
2:12.546 
2:12.602 
2:12.739 
2:13.086 
2:13.726 
2:13.803 
2:14.244 
2:14.610 
2:15.183 
2:15.210 
2:15.594 
2:16.069 
2:16.072 
2:16.696 
2:16.742 
2:17.021 
2:17.044 
2:17.304 
2:17.583 
2:17.811 
2:18.095 
2:18.147 
2:18.916 
2:19.341 
2:19.348 
2:19.402 
2:20.674 

In 
5 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 
6 
3 
7 
3 
7 
4 
3 
7 
5 
2 
7 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
7 
4 
7 
3 
6 
1 
3 
6 
5 
3 

Diff 

2.460 
2.628 
2.867 
2.985 
3.543 
3.578 
3.808 
3.828 
3.882 
4.066 
4.103 
4.882 
4.926 
5.005 
5.124 
5.361 
5.417 
5.554 
5.901 
6.541 
6.618 
7.059 
7.425 
7.998 
8.025 
8.409 
8.884 
8.887 
9.511 
9.557 
9.836 
9.859 

10.119 
10.398 
10.626 
10.910 
10.962 
11.731 
12.156 
12.163 
12.217 
13.489 

Gap 

2.460 
0.168 
0.239 
0.118 
0.558 
0.035 
0.230 
0.020 
0.054 
0.184 
0.037 
0.779 
0.044 
0.079 
0.119 
0.237 
0.056 
0.137 
0.347 
0.640 
0.077 
0.441 
0.366 
0.573 
0.027 
0.384 
0.475 
0.003 
0.624 
0.046 
0.279 
0.023 
0.260 
0.279 
0.228 
0.284 
0.052 
0.769 
0.425 
0.007 
0.054 
1.272 

Laps 
5 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
4 
7 
5 
7 
6 
5 
7 
6 
2 
7 
6 
5 
8 
5 
7 
7 
8 
7 
3 
6 
3 
4 
6 
5 
7 

Club 
AMA-PRO 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
R + A 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 

No. 
27 
80 

4 
60 

Name 
BOLLHALDER Patrick 
SHUTTLEWORTH Adam 
WILKINSON Neil 
HOLT Daniele 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:21.462 
2:23.307 
2:24.153 
2:39.385 

In 
7 
3 
5 
3 

Diff 
14.277 
16.122 
16.968 
32.200 

Gap 
0.788 
1.845 
0.846 

15.232 

Laps 
7 
4 
5 
3 

Club 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP  
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